Intakter

Utgifter

Budget 2016-2020

Arsavgifter
Kretsmasterskap
Hemmabanetavling
Bidrag

Summa

Priser, medaljer, diplom
Vandringspriser

Gravyr

Resor

Ersattning ospec kostnader
Bank o PG avgifter

Ovrigt

Summa

Resultat

25 000 kr
25 000 kr
15 000 kr
35 000 kr

100 000 kr

20 000 kr
7 500 kr
12 500 kr
22 500 kr
9 000 kr
5 000 kr
20 000 kr

96 500 kr

3 500 kr




